
1 鈴  木  杏  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

三沢GOLD F・S・C 7 55.24 28.45 26.79 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.10 1.900 1 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.970 0 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.50 2.002 1 1 1 1

4 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.32 0.50 4.822 1 0 1 1

5 2F 2.09 X 0.20 2.292 1 0 0 1

6 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.30 5.471 1 0 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 2 1 1

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

26.18 28.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.50 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.00 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

26.79

2 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

アイビスSC 6 54.59 27.50 27.59 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.30 0.10-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.17 4.430 1 -1 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 2.00 0.93 2.931 -1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

6 2F+2T+2Lo 5.50 X 0.00 5.501 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.20 2.511 0 0 1 1

8 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 0

25.94 27.50

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.75 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.583.75 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 2.75 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.25

27.59

転倒:  -0.50
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3 太  田  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 4 51.76 26.43 25.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 0

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 0 1 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 0 1 1 1

4 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.72 X -0.30 5.420 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2F 2.09 X 0.10 2.191 0 0 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 0 1

7 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.30 3.440 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -1 0

26.33 26.43

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.75 2.75 3.00 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.083.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.254.00 3.00 2.50 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.75 2.75 2.75 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.254.00 3.00 3.00 3.75 2.75

25.33

4 佐  藤  妃  來

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

真駒内FSC 8 49.97 24.23 25.74 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.30 2.201 0 1 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 1 1 1

3 1A 1.10 0.13 1.231 1 0 0 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.33 2.231 0 1 0 1

5 2Lze+2T+2Lo e 4.60 -0.90 3.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 0 1 1

7 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.10 3.621 0 0 0 1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.702 1 0 1 1

23.17 24.23

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.923.50 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.254.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.173.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.334.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

25.74
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5 瀬  川  穂  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

仙台FSC 5 49.85 25.98 23.87 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo+2T 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 -1 0 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1 0 1

3 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.472 0 0 1 1

4 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.10 3.640 0 -1 -1 1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.10 2.411 0 0 -1 1

6 2F 2.09 X 0.10 2.191 0 0 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.732 1 0 1 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.211 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

24.75 25.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.923.25 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.003.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.923.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.084.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

23.87

6 五十嵐  美  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新潟FC 2 42.07 19.81 22.26 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.60 1.50-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

3 2F+2Lo 3.70 -0.20 3.50-1 0 -1 -1 1

4 1A+1Lo+2S 2.90 0.07 2.970 0 0 1 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.20 2.101 -1 -1 -1 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 -0.17 1.83-1 0 0 -1 0

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -1 -1 -1 1

21.51 19.81

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.753.00 2.50 2.25 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.25 2.50 2.50 3.50 2.75

22.26
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7 岡  垣  ゆかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

月寒FSC 1 40.44 16.04 24.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.70 -0.60 4.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.102 -1 1 1 1

4 1Lo 0.55 X -0.17 0.38-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.10 1.800 0 -1 -1 0

6 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 1

8 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

16.41 16.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.174.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.833.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.003.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.083.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.174.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

24.40

8 園  田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 3 37.16 15.89 22.27 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 -1 0 1

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.701 0 1 1 1

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2F<!+2T+1Lo ! 3.52 X -0.60 2.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 -1 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

16.99 15.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.673.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 2.673.00 2.50 2.25 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 2.753.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.75 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

22.27

転倒:  -1.00
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